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Brianne Mapson
Marielle Timmins
Kennedy Lavertu
Inca Chan
Rachelle Beauchamp
Julie Zhu

Kiera Gill

Ji Hyun Yoon
Michele Mai
Savannah Wasden
Melanie Leung
Kassidy Hunter
Peyton Meiers
Lauren Westhaver

Emerson Van Der Linden

Emily Hanson
Sophie OBray
Renee Lim

Kelcy Armstrong
Mia Noblet
Montserrat Godinez
Isabella Metcalfe
Taylor Sheardown

WD SeonYeong Baek
WD Kaya Leslie
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SKATECANADA

Club

Kelowna

Oak Bay

Oak Bay
Grandview
Comox Valley
Grandview
Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Centre of Excellence
Campbell River
Burnaby
Coquitlam
Comox Valley
Maple Ridge
Juan De Fuca
Juan De Fuca
Connaught
Killarney
Arctic Edge
Vancouver
Connaught
Killarney
Kelowna
Coquitlam
Comox Valley

Created on:

BC/YT SummerSkate 2011

Burnaby, BC

08.18.2011 to 08.21.2011

Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
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FP

25.19
24.47
24.05
23.92
23.83
23.46
22.87
22.41
22.15
22.08
21.43
21.25
20.40
19.37
19.34
19.11
19.04
18.96
18.68
18.35
18.29
17.90
17.34

Points

25.19
24.47
24.05
23.92
23.83
23.46
22.87
22.41
22.15
22.08
21.43
21.25
20.40
19.37
19.34
19.11
19.04
18.96
18.68
18.35
18.29
17.90
17.34
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Cheyenne Irvine Susan Morriss
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